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NOTICE OF APPOINTMENT OF ADJUDICATORY EMPLOYEE

Pursuant to 10 C.F.R. § 2.4, notice is hereby given that Mr. Ralph Cady, Commission
employee of the Office of Nuclear Regulatory Research, has been appointed as a Commission
adjudicatory employee within the meaning of section 2.4, to advise the Commission regarding
issues relating to the pending Commission review of LBP-05-13. Mr. Cady has not previously
performed any investigative or litigating function in connection with this or any related
proceeding. Until such time as a final decision is issued in this matter, interested persons
outside the agency and agency employees performing investigative or litigating functions in this
proceeding are required to observe the restrictions of 10 C.F.R. §§ 2.347 and 2.348 in their

communications with Mr. Cady.



IT 1S SO ORDERED.

For the Commission

IRA/

Annette L. Vietti-Cook
Secretary of the Commission

Dated at Rockville, Maryland
this 21* day of November 2005
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

| hereby certify that copies of the foregoing COMMISSION NOTICE OF APPOINTMENT OF
ADJUDICATORY EMPLOYEE have been served upon the following persons by U.S. mail, first
class, or through NRC internal distribution, with copies by electronic mail as indicated.

Office of Commission Appellate
Adjudication

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

Washington, DC 20555-0001

E-mail: ocaamail@nrc.gov

Administrative Judge

Paul B. Abramson

Atomic Safety and Licensing Board Panel
Mail Stop - T-3 F23

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Washington, DC 20555-0001

E-mail: pba@nrc.gov

Lisa B. Clark, Esq.

John T. Hull, Esq.

Margaret J. Bupp, Esq.

Office of the General Counsel

Mail Stop - O-15 D21

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Washington, DC 20555-0001
E-mail: Ibc@nrc.gov; jth@nrc.gov;
mjb5@nrc.gov

Administrative Judge

G. Paul Bollwerk, Ill, Chair

Atomic Safety and Licensing Board Panel
Mail Stop - T-3 F23

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Washington, DC 20555-0001

E-mail: gpb@nrc.gov

Administrative Judge

Charles N. Kelber

Atomic Safety and Licensing Board Panel
Mail Stop - T-3 F23

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Washington, DC 20555-0001

E-mail: ckelber@aol.com

Tannis L. Fox, Esq.

Deputy General Counsel

Office of General Counsel

New Mexico Environment Department
1190 St. Francis Drive

Santa Fe, NM 87502-6110

E-mail: tannis fox@nmenv.state.nm.us
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ADJUDICATORY EMPLOYEE

James R. Curtiss, Esq.

David A. Repka, Esq.

Martin J. O’Neill, Esq.

Amy C. Roma, Esq.

Tyson R. Smith, Esq.
Winston & Strawn LLP

1700 K Street, NW
Washington, DC 20006
E-mail: jeurtiss@winston.com;

drepka@winston.com; moneill@winston.com;

aroma@winston.com; trsmith@winston.com

David M. Pato, Esq.

Stephen R. Farris, Esq.
Christopher D. Coppin, Esq.
Assistant Attorneys General
Glenn R. Smith, Esq.

Deputy Attorney General

Office of the New Mexico Attorney General
P.O. Box Drawer 1508

Santa Fe, NM 87504-1508
E-mail: dpato@ago.state.nm.us;
sfarris@ago.state.nm.us;

Lindsay A. Lovejoy, Jr.

618 Paseo de Peralta, Unit B
Santa Fe, NM 87501

E-mail: lindsay@lindsaylovejoy.com

John W. Lawrence, Esq.
Louisiana Energy Services, L.P.
2600 Virginia Ave., NW, Suite 610
Washington, DC 20037

E-mail: jlawrence@nefnm.com

Dated at Rockville, Maryland,
this 21° day of November 2005

gsmith@ago.state.nm.us;
ccoppin@ago.state.nm.us

Lisa A. Campagna, Esq.

Assistant General Counsel
Westinghouse Electric Company LLC
P.O. Box 355

Pittsburgh, PA 15230-0355

E-mail: campagla@westinghouse.com

[Original signed by Evangeline S. Ngbea]
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